EtherNet/IP Interface Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Electrical parameters
Interface
Programming Functions
Transmission Rate
Interface Cycle Time
Revolution
Resolution/revolution

EtherNet/IP
interface protocol
Order Code
Series
Flange types
B = synchro flange, shaft lenght 10mm
C = φ36 clamping flange, shaft length 20 mm
W = shaft length, double-wiged spring leaf installation
Code type
B = Binary
Housing diameter
58 mm = φ58 flange
Shaft diameter
Output & supply voltage
Output logic
T = integrated coupler terminal
      box with 3xM12 plugs
Type of connection
Outlet directions
R = radial
Resolution
Turns/Singleturn resolution
(see previous pages for reference)
ENND
Mating connectors code:
Bus input connector: TMSP12FD-M4
Bus output connector: TMSP12FD-M4
Power supply connector: TMSP 12F-F4
EAM58W
6 = φ6g6 mm
58B optional
10 = φ10g6 mm
58C optional
Only for flange
type 58W:
8 = φ8H7 mm
10 = φ10H7 mm
12 = φ12H7 mm